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NAME AGENCY/COMPANY TELEPHONE EMAIL  

Torrin Davis American Lung Association 
 

   

John Keith American Lung Association 
 

   

Daniel Elkins 
 

Bellevue Community Center 
 

 delkins@bellevuecc.org 
 

 

Scott Rosas 
 

Concept Systems, Inc. 
 

 srosas@conceptsystems.com 
 

 

Devona E. Williams 
 

Goeins-Williams Associates, Inc. 
 

   

Tierra Fair 
 

Goju Training Center 
 

 kenny@gojutrainingcenter.com 
 

 

Kenneth Everette 
 

Goju Training Center 
 

   

Kristen Rego 
 

KM Rego Consulting, LLC 
 

 kristenrego83@gmail.com 
 

 

Sule Gerovich 
 

Mathematica 
 

 Sgerovich@mathematica-mpr.com 
 

 

Dan Finklestein 
 

Mathematica 
 

   

Rachel Coven 
 

Mathematica 
 

   

Dana Carr 
 

Moringa Policy Consulting 
 

 dana.carr@moringapolicy.com 
 

 

Cristina Cruz 
 

Public Consulting Group 
 

 ccruz@pcgus.com 
 

 

Samantha Kelly 
 

Public Consulting Group 
 

 skelly@ppcgus.com 
 

 

Bethany Hall 
 

Quality Insights 
 

   

Bernice G. Alston 
 

Bernice G. Alston 
 

 balston@royalconsultingfirm.com 
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Gina Crist 
 

UD Cooperative Extension 
 

 gcrist@udel.edu 
 

 

Karen Johnston 
 

UD Cooperative Extension 
 

 krjohn@udel.edu 
 

 

Leanne Moore 
 

UD Institute for Public Administration 
 

   

Hadja Toure 
 

UD Partnership for Healthy 
Communities 
 

 hadjatou@udel.edu 
 

 

Shushma Shah 
 

WES Health System, Inc. 
 

 sshah@drwes.org 
 

 

Tamika Stewart 
 

WES Health System, Inc. 
 

 ths1consulting@gmail.com 
 

 

Wes Davis 
 

West End Neighborhood House 
 

 wdavis@westendnh.org 
 

 

Antwoin Flowers 
 

West End Neighborhood House 
 

   

Matt Clements 
 

YMCA of Delaware 
 

 mclements@ymcade.org 
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